
溫馨提醒:禁止酒駕，未成年請勿飲酒。
No drunk driving. Please do not drink if you are a minor.
飲酒運転は絶対に、未成年者飲酒を禁じる法律。 



以上價格皆以新台幣計算，需另加 10%服務費。 
顧客自帶酒水需酌收自帶酒水服務費，葡萄酒每瓶 500 元，烈酒每瓶 1,000 元。

All price are in TWD and subject to a 10% service charge. 
The corkage charge per bottle is NT$500 for wines and NT$1,000 for spirits. 

表示料金に 10%のサービス料を加算させて頂きます。 
持ち込み料: ワイン 1 本 500 台湾ドル、蒸留酒 1 本 1,000 台湾ドル。

$1,280

$1,680

$1,680

$1,680

$1,980

$2,580

$260

杯 / Glass / ガラス  瓶 / Bottle / ボトル白葡萄酒 / White Wine / 白ワイン

法國 France フランス

木蘭加薩克吉揚白酒
Moulin de Gassac IGP Pays d'Hérault Guilhem White 2022, 
South of France, France
ムーラン・ド・ガサック ペイ・ダロー ギラム 白ワイン 2022

木蘭加薩克維歐尼耶
Moulin de Gassac IGP Pays d'Oc Viognier 2022, Languedoc, France
ムーラン・ド・ガサック ヴィオニエ 2022

法國卡斯特酒莊 精選伯爵白酒
Baron De Lestac Blanc Signature 2018, Bordeaux, France
カステル フレールレスタック男爵ブランサイン 2018

德國 Germany ドイツ

賽爾巴哈奧斯特酒莊 紅標麗絲玲白酒
Selbach Oster Riesling Red Label 2014, Mosel, Germany
ゼルバッハ・オスター リースリング レッドラベル モーゼル 2014

智利 Chile チリ

孔雀酒莊三重奏
Concha Y Toro Trio 2017, Casablanca Valley, Chile
コンチャ・イ・トロ トリオ シャルドネ ピノ・ブラン ピノ・グリージョ レゼルヴァ

紐西蘭 New Zealand ニュージーランド

金卡佛酒莊 馬爾堡白蘇維濃白酒
Kim Crawford Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
キム・クロフォード ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン



以上價格皆以新台幣計算，需另加 10%服務費。 
顧客自帶酒水需酌收自帶酒水服務費，葡萄酒每瓶 500 元，烈酒每瓶 1,000 元。

All price are in TWD and subject to a 10% service charge. 
The corkage charge per bottle is NT$500 for wines and NT$1,000 for spirits. 

表示料金に 10%のサービス料を加算させて頂きます。 
持ち込み料: ワイン 1 本 500 台湾ドル、蒸留酒 1 本 1,000 台湾ドル。

$1,280

$1,680

$1,680

$2,380

$1,880

 

$2,880

$260

杯 / Glass / ガラス  瓶 / Bottle / ボトル紅葡萄酒 / Red Wine / 赤ワイン

法國 France フランス

木蘭加薩克吉揚紅酒
Moulin de Gassac IGP Pays d'Hérault Guilhem Red Wine 2022, 
South of France, France  
ムーラン・ド・ガサック ペイ・ダロー ギラム 赤ワイン 2022

木蘭加薩克黑皮諾紅酒
Moulin de Gassac IGP Pays D'Oc Pinot Noir 2019
ムーラン・ド・ＩＧＰ ペイ ドックピノ・ノワール

卡斯特酒莊•精選伯爵紅酒 2017
Castel Frères Baron de Lestac Rouge, Signature
カステル フレールレ バロン・ド・レスタック ボルドー ルージュ2017

比拉德父子上伯恩丘黑皮諾紅酒
Domaine Billard Père & Fils Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Beaune 2021, Burgundy, France
ドメーヌ・ビラール・ペール・エ・フィス ブルゴーニュ オート・
コート・ド・ボーヌ 2021

義大利 Italy イタリア

南碉堡酒莊•路徑系列 納科阿馬盧紅酒
Vigneti Del Salento I Muri Negroamaro IGP 2019, Puglia, Italy
ヴィニエティ デル サレントイ ムーリ ネグロアマーロ 2019

紐西蘭 New Zealand ニュージーランド

金卡佛酒莊 馬爾堡黑皮諾紅酒
Kim Crawford Marlborough Pinot Noir 2022, Marlborough, New Zealand
キム・クロフォード マールボロ ピノ・ノワール 2022



以上價格皆以新台幣計算，需另加 10%服務費。 
顧客自帶酒水需酌收自帶酒水服務費，葡萄酒每瓶 500 元，烈酒每瓶 1,000 元。

All price are in TWD and subject to a 10% service charge. 
The corkage charge per bottle is NT$500 for wines and NT$1,000 for spirits. 

表示料金に 10%のサービス料を加算させて頂きます。 
持ち込み料: ワイン 1 本 500 台湾ドル、蒸留酒 1 本 1,000 台湾ドル。

紅葡萄酒 / Red Wine / 赤ワイン

$3,900

香檳 / Champagne / シャンパン 瓶 / Bottle / ボトル

酩悅香檳
Moet&Chandon Brut, Champagne, France
モエ・エ・シャンドン

杯 / Glass / ガラス  瓶 / Bottle / ボトル

$1,580

$1,680

$2,280

$3,280

$1,280

 

澳洲 Australia オーストラリア

墊腳石系列梅洛紅酒
Stonehaven Stepping Stone Merlot 2020, Limestone Coast, Australia  
ストーンヘイヴン ステッピング・ストーン メルロー 2020

烏索利恩酒莊朵娜GSM 混釀紅酒
Ulithorne Dona GSM 2019, McLaren Vale, Australia
ウリゾーン ドナ GSM 2019

兔愛酒莊 鋼鐵破壞者
Hare's Chase Ironscraper Shiraz 2020, Barossa Valley, Australia, 
Hare's Chase Ironscraper Shiraz 2020
ヘアーズ・チェイス アイアンスクレイパー シラーズ 2020, バロッサ・バレー

雷施克限量特別珍藏-卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Reschke R.S.R Cabernet Sauvignon 2015, Coonawarra, Australia
レシュケ R.S.R カベルネ・ソーヴィニヨン クーナワラ 2015

粉紅葡萄酒 / Rose Wine / ロゼワイン

法國 France フランス

木蘭加薩克吉揚粉紅酒
Moulin de Gassac IGP Pays d'Hérault Guilhem Rose Wine, 
South of France, France
ムーラン・ド・ガサック ペイ・ダロー ギラム ロゼワイン

杯 / Glass / ガラス  瓶 / Bottle / ボトル

$260



以上價格皆以新台幣計算，需另加 10%服務費。 
顧客自帶酒水需酌收自帶酒水服務費，葡萄酒每瓶 500 元，烈酒每瓶 1,000 元。

All price are in TWD and subject to a 10% service charge. 
The corkage charge per bottle is NT$500 for wines and NT$1,000 for spirits. 

表示料金に 10%のサービス料を加算させて頂きます。 
持ち込み料: ワイン 1 本 500 台湾ドル、蒸留酒 1 本 1,000 台湾ドル。

$2,000

$2,500

$6,800

$2,200

$4,900

$1,800

$3,600

$220

$260

$520

$260

$490

$270

$350

杯 / Glass / ガラス  瓶 / Bottle / ボトル威士忌 / Whiskey / ウィスキー

約翰走路(黑牌)
Johnnie Walker Black Label
ジョニーウォーカー ブラックラベル

高原騎士 12 年單一純麥
Highland Park 12Y
ハイランドパーク 12 年

高原騎士 18 年單一純麥
Highland Park 18Y
ハイランドパーク 18 年

格蘭菲迪 12 年單一純麥
Glenfiddich 12Y
グレンフィディック 12 年

格蘭菲迪 18 年單一純麥
Glenfiddich 18Y
グレンフィディック 18 年

格蘭利威 12 年 首席三桶
Glenlivet 12Y Rum and Bourbon Cask Single Malt
ザ・グレンリベット 12年 ラム&バーボンカスクセレクション

格蘭利威 13 年 雪利桶
Glenlivet 13Y Sherry Cask Single Malt
ザ・グレンリベット 13年 シェリーカスクマチュア―ド



$2,800

$4,200

$4,500

$5,000

$7,500

$320

$600

$270

$360

$390

$450

$650

杯 / Glass / ガラス  瓶 / Bottle / ボトル威士忌 / Whiskey / ウィスキー

美格波本
Maker's Mark
メーカーズマーク

泰斯卡 10 年
Talisker 10Y
タリスカー 10 年

麥卡倫雙雪莉桶 12 年
Macallan Double Cask 12Y
ザ・マッカラン ダブルカスク 12 年

噶瑪蘭經典單一麥芽
Kavalan Classic
カバラン クラシック シングルモルトウイスキー

皇家禮炮 23 年
Royal Salute 23Y 
ロイヤルサルート 23 年

白蘭地 / Brandy / ブランデー 杯 / Glass / ガラス

軒尼詩 V.S.O.P
Hennessy V.S.O.P
ヘネシーV.S.O.P

軒尼詩 X.O
Hennessy X.O
ヘネシーX.O

以上價格皆以新台幣計算，需另加 10%服務費。 
顧客自帶酒水需酌收自帶酒水服務費，葡萄酒每瓶 500 元，烈酒每瓶 1,000 元。

All price are in TWD and subject to a 10% service charge. 
The corkage charge per bottle is NT$500 for wines and NT$1,000 for spirits. 

表示料金に 10%のサービス料を加算させて頂きます。 
持ち込み料: ワイン 1 本 500 台湾ドル、蒸留酒 1 本 1,000 台湾ドル。



以上價格皆以新台幣計算，需另加 10%服務費。 
顧客自帶酒水需酌收自帶酒水服務費，葡萄酒每瓶 500 元，烈酒每瓶 1,000 元。

All price are in TWD and subject to a 10% service charge. 
The corkage charge per bottle is NT$500 for wines and NT$1,000 for spirits. 

表示料金に 10%のサービス料を加算させて頂きます。 
持ち込み料: ワイン 1 本 500 台湾ドル、蒸留酒 1 本 1,000 台湾ドル。

$220

$260

啤酒 / Beer / ビール 瓶 / Bottle / ボトル

金牌台灣啤酒
Gold Medal Taiwan Beer
台湾ビール

海尼根
Heineken
ハイネケンビール

$880

$1,200

$1,200

$1,500

瓶 / Bottle / ボトル

中式烈酒 / 
Chinese Fortified Wine / 
中国の伝統蒸留酒

精釀陳年紹興
Premium V.O. Shaohsing Wine
精酿陈年黄酒

玉山瓷瓶茅台
Mau Tai Liquor
玉山 マオタイ酒

金門高粱 38 度
38% Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor
台湾金門 高粱酒 (こうりゃんしゅ) 38 度

金門高粱 58 度
58% Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor
台湾金門 高粱酒 (こうりゃんしゅ) 58 度



以上價格皆以新台幣計算，需另加 10%服務費。 
All price are in TWD and subject to a 10% service charge. 

表示料金に 10%のサービス料を加算させて頂きます。 

$100

$100

$100

$120

$120

$120

軟性飲料 / Soft Drink / ソフトドリンク 罐 / Can / できる

薑汁汽水
Ginger Ale
ジンジャーエール

通寧水
Tonic Water
トニックウォーター

蘇打水
Soda Water
ソーダ水

可口可樂
Coca-Cola
コカ・コーラ

零卡可樂
Coca-Cola Zero
コカコ・ーラ ゼロ

雪碧
Sprite
スプライト

$140/250ml
$200/1,000ml

$140/250ml
$200/1,000ml

礦泉水 / Mineral / ミネラルウォーター 瓶 / Bottle / ボトル

普納礦泉水
Aqua Panna
ミネラルウォーター

聖沛黎洛氣泡礦泉水
San Pellegrino
サンペレグリノ炭酸水

$200

$200

新鮮果汁 / Fresh Juice / フレッシュジュース 杯 / Glass / ガラス

柳橙汁
Orange Juice
オレンジジュース

蘋果汁
Apple Juice
リンゴジュース


